P
ROF
ESSIO
N
A
L
N
ORT

Rocky Mount, NC 27804
1051 N. Winstead Avenue
JoynerKeeny, PLLC
****************************************
BM#1 RR SPIKE IN BASE OF 18" PINE
N 814353      E 2415189
1378       ELEVATION = 58.69
****************************************
****************************************
BM#2 RR SPIKE IN BASE OF 15" ASH
N 814646      E 2415932
1390       ELEVATION = 48.88
****************************************
2                 GPS B5671-2      817101.3250     2418600.8270            61.61
1                 GPS B5671-1      816633.9800     2417900.2230            60.87
105                    BL-105      815498.3250     2416758.0233            56.83
104                    BL-104      815057.2340     2416328.9025            58.94
103                    BL-103      814650.6042     2415885.7425            59.87
102                    BL-102      814387.9793     2415463.5408            59.49
101                    BL-101      815220.2800     2416458.6809            57.38
------------ ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ----------------
     POINT        DESC.             NORTH            EAST          ELEVATION
BL
R